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Supporting you with data
protection and cybersecurity
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Expert legal advisers



Precious resources need top legal protection

The challenges arising from data are countless and inescapable in our maturing
technological landscape. To future-proof your organisation, and unlock opportunity
from your data, you need alert and experienced lawyers who'll deliver practical
advice. CMS has over 100 data protection and technology sector-focused lawyers
ready to deliver legal and practical advice.

One-stop-shop

Clients turn to CMS to advise
on global data privacy,
protection and information
security projects. Leading
multinational companies,
many of which hold large
amounts of sensitive data and
are heavily regulated, have
instructed us to advise them
on multi-jurisdictional data
privacy and information
security projects.

Global AND

local O

Our teams are flexible in
that they handle both large
multinational projects but
can also deep-dive for niche,
country-specific advice.

The teams are on the ground
in over 40 countries, speak
the local language and
understand the local

laws - but crucially in a
global context.

‘, The team prevails against competitors.

JUVE, TMT, 2018

Pragmatism

and business @

acumen

CMS has a knack for turning
legal advice into practical
solutions that make sense
not just to your legal teams,
but to your other employees,
such as the HR function,

or software engineers.

‘, They are a very joined-up team and slick
operation with a number of thought leaders.

Chambers and Partners, Data Protection, UK, 2018

‘, Pragmatic, reachable and uncomplicated.
Chambers and Partners, TMT, Europe-wide, 2017
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‘, Up-to-speed advice on the latest
technological issues.

Legal 500, 2016



How we help you

Our team provides counsel across a wide range of areas including data protection
registration and policy development, data security and mobile device encryption, data
transfer procedures using model clauses and binding corporate rules, freedom of
information requests, data subject access requests, resolving data protection issues
arising from outsourcing projects, and responding to cyber incidents.

American multinational
Global bank
conglomerate

Leading insurance company

On a big data project aimed at
improving customer and
prospect insights by collecting
and processing personal data
from various sources, including
social networks.

On data protection and e-privacy
issues in connection with an
innovative platform that combines
B2B and banking functions in
Eastern Europe.

On collecting, using and disclosing
personal information in connection
with its connected home products
and services.

. : . Global consumer goods International telecoms
International online retailer :
manufacturer provider

On the design and implementation
of a solution for the retailer’s data
subject access request process,
including resource, process and
technology.

Investment company of an
Asian city-state

On a establishing a data risk
management framework and
the creation of a playbook for
responding to cybersecurity and
data breach incidents across
various jurisdictions.

Leading automotive player

In relation to the management of a
data breach (access by third parties
to the company’s list of clients),
including advising on the applicable
regulations and notification
obligations, designing the strategy,
reviewing provider contracts and
filing a complaint with the law
enforcement authorities.

On a global review of its data
protection and information security
policies, processes and practices in
preparedness for the GDPR,
covering more than 50 jurisdictions.

On a complete review of its data
protection policies in connection
with the drafting of binding
corporate rules.

Leading automotive player A leader in global payments

On a data retention policy and
setting up an intra-group data
processing structure related to
the launch of a new cloud
based IT system.

On aspects of the new digital
payments regulation in the United
Arab Emirates, governing storage
and transmission of personal data
provided by virtue of a digital
transaction.

A leading US fertility centre An appliance manufacturer

On data protection policies and
manuals for managing sensitive
data, the use of image rights of
minors and trans-border data
transfer in Latin America.

On the implementation of whistle
blowing hotlines, including related
advice on the use of personal data
obtained through such hotlines and
reviewing client’s procedures.



General Data Protection Regulation elLearning

How can the GDPR eLearning help reduce your risk?

This 30 minute eLearning course is designed to raise awareness across your staff
on the importance of the GDPR and how it affects their role and the organisation.
It highlights the financial and reputational risks associated with collecting and
processing data in the workplace. Using practical real-world examples, staff will
feel confident to mitigate any such risks should they arise for the business.

Learning objectives SO s

! — Customisable content to suit your

By the end of this course, learners will o
organisation

have a better understanding of:
— Interactive examples and
— What GDPR is and whom it applies to real-world scenarios

— The requirements on Data Controllers — Animated explainer videos

and Data Processors . . ) .
— Multiple choice quiz questions

— Rights for individuals

— How to identify and report potential Duration: 30 minutes

data breaches
@ Language: English

Iz[ Publish formats:
— SCORM 1.2 /2004 / AlCC

— Web /HTML
— PDF

— Compatible on multiple devices.

@ Audience: Suitable for all employees
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cms-lawnow.com/elearning/contact-us

...........

P2

On-demand course available: 49.95 EUR per person, per course.

Get in touch for a free course demo:

Kajal Kavia

Head of eLearning

T +44 207 3672380

E elearning@cms-cmno.com

Grace Ang-Lygate

Senior Business Development Manager
T +44 20 7367 3921

E grace.ang-lygate@cms-cmno.com



0¥O)
00

Get in touch

AUSTRIA

Johannes Juranek

T +43 140443 2450

E johannes.juranek@cms-rrh.com

BELGIUM

Tom de Cordier

T +32 274369 13

E tom.decordier@cms-db.com

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Nedzida Salihovi¢-Whalen

T +387(0)33 296 408

E nedzida.salihovicwhalen@cms-rrh.com

BRAZIL

Ted Rhodes

T +55 21 3722 9831

E ted.rhodes@cms-cmno.com

BULGARIA

Nevena Radlova

T +359 (0)2 923 4866

E nevena.radlova@cms-cmno.com

Maya Aleksandrova
T +359 2 447 1316
E maya.aleksandrova@cms-rrh.com

CHILE

Diego Rodriguez

T +56 2 24852087

E diego.rodriguez@cms-ca.com

CHINA

Nick Beckett

T +86 10 8527 0287

E nick.beckett@cms-cmno.com

COLOMBIA

Karl Mutter

T +57 1321 8910

E karl.mutter@cms-ra.com

CROATIA

Marija Zrno

T +385 14825 600

E marija.zrno@bmslegal.hr
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CZECH REPUBLIC

Tomas Matéjovsky

T +420 296 798 852

E tomas.matejovsky@cms-cmno.com

FRANCE

Anne-Laure Villedieu

T +33 14738 4019

E anne-laure.villedieu@cms-fl.com

GERMANY

Christian Runte

T +49 2217716 139

E christian.runte@cms-hs.com

HUNGARY

Déra Petranyi

T +36(06) 1483 4820

E dora.petranyi@cms-cmno.com

ITALY

Italo de Feo

T +39 06 47815 1

E italo.defeo@cms-aacs.com

LUXEMBOURG

Audrey Bertolotti

T +352 2627 5337

E audrey.bertolotti@cms-dblux.com

MEXICO

César Lechuga

T +52 55 2623 0552

E cesar.lechuga@wll-cms.com

MONTENEGRO

Tamara Samardzija

T +381 11 3208900

E tamara.samardzija@cms-rrh.com

MOROCCO

Marc Veuillot

T +212 6 6108 9182

E marc.veuillot@cms-bfl.com

NETHERLANDS

Edmon Oude Elferink

T +32 26 5004 54

E edmon.oudeelferink@cms-dsb.com



OMAN

Ben Ewing

T +968 24 399905

E ben.ewing@cms-cmno.com

PERU

Cecilia Kahn

T +511 5139430 x 775

E ceciliadelpilar.kahn@cms-grau.com

POLAND

Tomasz Koryzma

T +48(0)22 520 8479

E tomasz.koryzma@cms-cmno.com

PORTUGAL

Joao Leitao Figueiredo

T +351 210958 100

E joao.figueiredo@cms-rpa.com

ROMANIA

Marius Petroiu

T +40 21 407 3889

E marius.petroiu@cms-cmno.com

RUSSIA

Konstantin Bochkarev

T +7 495 786 4000

E konstantin.bochkarev@cmslegal.ru

SERBIA

Ksenija Iveti¢ Marlovic¢

T +381(0)11 320 8900

E ksenija.ivetic@cms-rrh.com

SINGAPORE

Matt Pollins

T +65 9648 7800

E matt.pollins@cms-cmno.com

SLOVAKIA
Martina Novysedlakova
T +421 222 111 503

E martina.novysedlakova@cms-cmno.com

SLOVENIA

Ales Lunder

T +386 16205210

E ales.lunder@cms-rrh.com

SPAIN

Bartolomé Martin

T +34 91 451 9275

E bartolome.martin@cms-asl.com

SWITZERLAND

Robert Briner

T +41 44 285 1111

E robert.briner@cms-vep.com

TURKEY

Alican Babalioglu

T +90 212 401 42 60

E alican.babalioglu@cms-cmno.com

UKRAINE

Olga Belyakova

T +380 (0)44 391 3377

E olga.belyakova@cms-cmno.com

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
Rob Flaws

T +971 4 374 2807

E rob.flaws@cms-cmno.com

UNITED KINGDOM

Emma Burnett

T +44 20 7367 3565

E emma.burnett@cms-cmno.com
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Law.Tax Law.Tax
Your free online legal information service. Your expert legal publications online.
A subscription service for legal articles In-depth international legal research
on a variety of topics delivered by email. and insights that can be personalised.
cms-lawnow.com eguides.cmslegal.com

CMS Legal Services EEIG (CMS EEIG) is a European Economic Interest Grouping that coordinates an
organisation of independent law firms. CMS EEIG provides no client services. Such services are solely
provided by CMS EEIG's member firms in their respective jurisdictions. CMS EEIG and each of its
member firms are separate and legally distinct entities, and no such entity has any authority to bind
any other. CMS EEIG and each member firm are liable only for their own acts or omissions and not
those of each other. The brand name “CMS” and the term “firm” are used to refer to some or all
of the member firms or their offices.

CMS locations:

Aberdeen, Algiers, Amsterdam, Antwerp, Barcelona, Beijing, Belgrade, Berlin, Bogots, Bratislava, Bristol,
Brussels, Bucharest, Budapest, Casablanca, Cologne, Dubai, Duesseldorf, Edinburgh, Frankfurt, Funchal,
Geneva, Glasgow, Hamburg, Hong Kong, Istanbul, Kyiv, Leipzig, Lima, Lisbon, Ljubljana, London, Luanda,
Luxembourg, Lyon, Madrid, Manchester, Mexico City, Milan, Monaco, Moscow, Munich, Muscat, Paris,
Podgorica, Poznan, Prague, Reading, Rio de Janeiro, Riyadh, Rome, Santiago de Chile, Sarajevo, Seville,
Shanghai, Sheffield, Singapore, Skopje, Sofia, Strasbourg, Stuttgart, Tirana, Utrecht, Vienna, Warsaw,
Zagreb and Zurich.

cms.law

1811-0075878 DCUK



